Alamance CC

Asheboro Racquet & Swim Club

Barber Park - Simpkins Indoor

Bur-Mill Park

Burlington Tennis Center

Forest Oaks Country Club

Grandover RESORT

Grandover Swim & Racquet Club

Green Valley Park Swim & Tennis

Greensboro Day School

Grimsley High School

Hamilton Lakes Swim & Tennis Club

Hester Park
High Point Country Club -
Emerywood

High Point Country Club - Willow Cree 916 Abbotts Creek Church Road, High Point

Lake Jeannette Swim & Tennis

Latham Park Tennis Center

Lawndale Swim & Tennis Club

Oak Hollow Tennis Center

Olde Forest Racquet Club

Page High School

Piedmont Indoor Tennis Center

Pinetop Sports Club

Sedgefield Country Club

Sherwood Swim & Racquet Club

Spencer Love Tennis Center

UNCG

Wesleyan Christian Academy

Court fees for all sites are payable at each match before the match begins, in one amount.

2402 Pineway Drive, Burlington
1988 Berkeley Lane, Asheboro
1500 Dans Road, Greensboro
5834 Bur Mil Rd, Greensboro

1402 Overbrook Rd., Burlington

4600 Forest Oaks Drive, Greensboro

S5 per player
S5 per player
$10 per player
$4 per player
S5 per player

S5 per player

One Thousand Club Road, Greensboro (at the entrance to hot $5 per player

4501 Pemberton Road, Greensboro

2815 Rutherford Dr, Greensboro

5401 Lawndale Dr., Greensboro

801 Westover Terrace, Greensboro

800 Montpelier Drive, Greensboro

910 Ailanthus Street, Greensboro

800 Country Club Drive, High Point

5040 Bass Chapel Road, Greensboro

907 Cridland Drive, Greensboro

2919 Keats Place, Greensboro, NC 27408

3401 North Centennial Street, High Point

200 Pinedale Drive, Elon

201 Alma Pinnix Drive, GSO (courts located off Cone Blvd)

21 B Oak Branch Drive, Greensboro

3723 Pinetop Road, Greensboro

3201 Forsyth Dr Greensboro, NC

100 Alma Pinnix Drive, Greensboro

3802 Jaycee Park Drive, Greensboro

Kenilworth St & Walker Ave (Parking Deck), Greensboro

917 Eastchester Dr., High Point

Court fees at UNCG will be invoiced to captains by GRETA.

PUBLIC COURTS - walk-up play/cannot be reserved
410 Mimosa Drive, Greensboro (3 new hard-courts with lights)
5834 Bur-Mill Club Road, Greendboro (3 hard-courts - no lights)
1525 Skeet Club Road, High Point (3 new hard-courts - no lights)
2073 E Springfield Road, High Point (2 hard-courts with lights)

Lake Daniels Park

Bur-Mil Park

Deep River Recreation Center
Allen Jay Recreation Center
Oak View Recreation Center

503 James Road, High Point (2 hard-courts with lights)

S5 per player
S5 per player

S5 per player

S5 per player

S5 per player
S5 per player

S5 per player

NIRVEVINHENV N
(35 Dbls/10
Singles)

S5 per player
$12 per court
S5 per player
Call Piedmont for
current court fee
$7 per player
S5 per player
S5 per player

S5 per player

336-584-4115
336-521-4002
336-372-5886
336-510-4653
336-229-3155
Tennis Shop: 336- 674-5042
Pro: 336-402-1582
336-908-8176

336-423-7553

336-292-8740

336-292-2993

Willow Creek: 336-869-

0333

336-869-0333

336-282-6465

336-373-5882

336-763-4292

336-883-3493

336-449-7121

336-299-6894

336-288-6768

336-547-0052

336-272-5049

336-545-5320

$10 per player for singles league play

S5 per player

S5 per player

Ginny Carpenter 336-491-4187



