Alamance CC	2402 Pineway Drive, Burlington	\$5 per player	336-584-4115	
Asheboro Racquet & Swim Club	1988 Berkeley Lane, Asheboro	\$5 per player	336-521-4002	
Barber Park - Simpkins Indoor	1500 Dans Road, Greensboro	\$10 per player	336-372-5886	
Bur-Mill Park	5834 Bur Mil Rd, Greensboro	\$4 per player	336-510-4653	
Burlington Tennis Center	1402 Overbrook Rd., Burlington	\$5 per player	336-229-3155	
Forest Oaks Country Club	4600 Forest Oaks Drive, Greensboro	\$5 per player	Tennis Shop: 336- 674-5042 Pro: 336-402-1582	
Grandover RESORT	One Thousand Club Road, Greensboro (at the entrance to he	t \$5 per player	336-908-8176	
Grandover Swim & Racquet Club	4501 Pemberton Road, Greensboro	\$5 per player	336-423-7553	
Green Valley Park Swim & Tennis	2815 Rutherford Dr, Greensboro	\$5 per player	336-292-8740	
Greensboro Day School	5401 Lawndale Dr., Greensboro	\$5 per player		
Grimsley High School	801 Westover Terrace, Greensboro			
Hamilton Lakes Swim & Tennis Club	800 Montpelier Drive, Greensboro	\$5 per player	336-292-2993	
Hester Park High Point Country Club -	910 Ailanthus Street, Greensboro		Willow Creatly 22C 8C0	
Emerywood	800 Country Club Drive, High Point	\$5 per player	Willow Creek: 336-869- 0333	
High Point Country Club - Willow Cre	e 916 Abbotts Creek Church Road, High Point	\$5 per player	336-869-0333	
Lake Jeannette Swim & Tennis	5040 Bass Chapel Road, Greensboro	\$5 per player	336-282-6465	
Latham Park Tennis Center	907 Cridland Drive, Greensboro	(\$5 Dbls/10 Singles)	336-373-5882	
Lawndale Swim & Tennis Club	2919 Keats Place, Greensboro, NC 27408	\$5 per player	336-763-4292	
Oak Hollow Tennis Center	3401 North Centennial Street, High Point	\$12 per court	336-883-3493	
Olde Forest Racquet Club	200 Pinedale Drive, Elon	\$5 per player	336-449-7121	
Page High School	201 Alma Pinnix Drive, GSO (courts located off Cone Blvc			
Piedmont Indoor Tennis Center	21 B Oak Branch Drive, Greensboro	Call Piedmont for current court fee	336-299-6894	
Pinetop Sports Club	3723 Pinetop Road, Greensboro	\$7 per player	336-288-6768	
Sedgefield Country Club	3201 Forsyth Dr Greensboro, NC	\$5 per player	336-547-0052	
Sherwood Swim & Racquet Club	100 Alma Pinnix Drive, Greensboro	\$5 per player	336-272-5049	
Spencer Love Tennis Center	3802 Jaycee Park Drive, Greensboro	\$5 per player \$10 per player	336-545-5320 for singles <u>league</u> play	
UNCG	Kenilworth St & Walker Ave (Parking Deck), Greensboro	\$5 per player		
Wesleyan Christian Academy	917 Eastchester Dr., High Point	\$5 per player	Ginny Carpenter 336-491-4187	

Court fees for all sites are payable at each match before the match begins, in one amount.

Court fees at UNCG will be invoiced to captains by GRETA.

PUBLIC COURTS - walk-up play/cannot be reserved

Lake Daniels Park410 Mimosa Drive, Greensboro (3 new hard-courts with lights)Bur-Mil Park5834 Bur-Mill Club Road, Greendboro (3 hard-courts - no lights)Deep River Recreation Center1525 Skeet Club Road, High Point (3 new hard-courts - no lights)Allen Jay Recreation Center2073 E Springfield Road, High Point (2 hard-courts with lights)Oak View Recreation Center503 James Road, High Point (2 hard-courts with lights)